
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Award Contract Amendment 3 to Jacobs Engineering for the Water Treatment Facility Optimized
Corrosion Control Treatment (OCCT) Studies in the amount of $31,740 and a total revised contract of
$190,790.

File #: 21-1784, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

